
CONTRIBUTOR: 
JANE R. CLARK 
9871 LINCOLN AVE 
CLIVE, IOWA 50325 

SEASON: FALL. 
YEAR: 1993 

SPECIES 

RED-BREASTED NUTHATCH 

RUFOUS~-SIDED TOWHEE 

WHITE-THROATED SPARROWS 

FOX SPARROW 

HARRIS’ SPARROW 

WHI TE~-CROWNED SPARROW 

CHIPPING SPARROW 

AMERICAN TREE SPARROW 

HERMIT THRUSH 

GOLDEN-CROWNED KINGLET 

RUBY-CROWNED KINGLET 

PINE SISKINS 

BROWN CREEPER 

PURPLE FINCH 

BELTED KINGFISHER 

NO 

Nae 

1 

DATE 

10/7/7393 

11/9/93 
11/20/93 

11/20/93 

10/20/93 

10/17/93 

10/21/93 

11/5/93 

41/76/93 

HABITAT = 30 FEET. FROM OUR 
HOUSE IS THE GREENBELT FLOOD~ 
PLAIN OF WALNUT CREEK - A 
WILDLIFE CORRIDOR. 

LOCATION/COMMENT 

AT SAFFLOWER BOX FEEDER, AND THEN 
FOR SEVERAL DAYS OFTEN, UNTIL I ) 
REALIZED THERE WERE TWO Ay 
TWO AT FEEDING AREA REGULARLY ( ; 
ON THIS DAY I SAW THREE vasirane ({), / 
VARIOUS FEEDERS, AT LEAST ONE } 
FEMALE IN THE YARD. PEANUTS, SAY 
SUNFLOWER CHIPS, AND SAFFLOWER \ 
SEVERAL AT GLENDALE CEMETERY 

EASTERN RACE AT FEEDING AREA 

SEVERAL GROUND FEEDING, ONE 
STILL HERE 11/30/99 

AT FEEDING AREA, ALSO 10/26, 11/76 

inv2 SEEN. 10/7 26 ,10/ €64.41/5,17/6, 
AND ALSO 11/8 AND 11714 
AT FEEDING AREA 

11/5, 11/76, 11/78 IN FEEDING AREA 

10/31, 11/711 UNDER PICNIC TABLE 
WHERE SUNFLOWER CHIPS, CRACKED 
CORN, AND MIXED SEED ARE SPREAD 

11/25 ,11/27,11/29 IN FEEDING AREA 

IN NETGHBOR’S YARD 

AROUND HOME 10/726, 11/75, AND ALSO 
SEVERAL AT GLENDALE CEMETERY 11/20 

ONE AT HOME IN BIRCH TREE 

a 1O.. 9 Al FEEOEno.. 10790, 114/14 

10/29, 11724, 11/728 IN WOODS 
BEHIND OUR HOUSE 

1. TO: 2. Al PeeOGRs 3201 ,11/4,11/11 

11/29, 11/730 ALONG CREEK BEHIND 

: |


